
FOR KAWASAKI Z900RS
NEW PRODUCTS



NEW PRODUCTS FOR KAWASAKI Z900RS
Adjustable Rearset 2D.GT Adjustable Handlebar Risers

GTA Axle Protector
Front

Adjustable Hand Clutch Lever
Type FXL

License Plate Holder Exhaust Holder-Kit

Adjustable Hand Brake Lever
Type FXL

Frame Cover
Kit

Engine MountGT Oversize Handlebar Low
Black or Gold

Handlebar Grips

 1231-1032

 2030-1380 1623-0513

 0613-1011

 0602-0986

 0613-1044

 1861-1344

Marker Light Cover Plates 

 2040-2334

 0504-0321 0933-0139

 0601-3145

 0601-3146 0630-2077



NEW PRODUCTS FOR KAWASAKI Z900RS (CONT.)
Shield Clutch Lever Guards Oil Filler Cap

Brake Fluid Container Cover
Front

Safety Axle Nut
Rear, ACM Titanium

Shield Brake Lever Guards Brake Fluid Container Cover

Radiator Cover Spool-Set Swingarm
Aluminium

Sport Foot Peg Set
Driver, Black or Silver

Sport Foot Peg Set
Pillion, Black or Silver

 0602-0957

 0615-0279 0615-0277

 1903-0025

 0950-0742

 0214-0931

 0610-1901

 1303-0266

 1620-1896

 1620-1897

 1620-1894

 1620-1895
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